™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2
AFC reserves the right to change design/ specifi cations without further notices.
 KARX-Combination Kinetic  Air Release Valve
Features:
.  Advanced design with simple mechanism,
strong fl oat to prevent cracking during
sudden water hammer& quick closure.
.   Aerokinetic mechanism to resist blow

13             Pillar Aluminium Commercial
14 Hex Bolt Carbon Steel/
Stainless Steel
Zinc Coated/AISI 304
15 Washer Stainless Steel AISI 304
16 Small Nozzle Stainless Steel AISI 304
E
ViewE
™Copy right by Alpine Flow Control (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd ST-EN/1008/ STD 01/ 2/2
AFC reserves the right to change design/ specifi cations without further notices.
Dimension
Unit: MM
DN Model No. ØA
C
H
25 KARS-0025-BP G1'' 20 243
32 KARS-0032-BP G1 1/4'' 20 243
40 KARS-0040-BP G1 1/2'' 20 243
50 KARS-0050-BP G2'' 20 243
Remarks: BP-- British Pipe Thread.
                 Max. WP  PN16
H
A
DN
C
Tel : 86 512 6673 2918  |  Fax: 86 512 6673 2928
E-mail: exsales@alpinefc.com.cn
site: www.alpinefc.com.cn
Alpine Flow Control (Suzhou) Co.,Ltd
Add: B5 Chao Yang Factory, Caohu Industrial Park,
Xiangcheng Economic Development Zone,
Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China , ZIP: 215131®
Distributor:
Dimension
DN Model No.
ØB ØD ØK
 H
N-Ød
PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25 PN10 PN16 PN25
50 KARX-0050 99 99 99 165 165 165 125 125 125 280  4-Ø19 4-Ø19 4-Ø19
80 KARX-0080 132 132 132 200 200 200 160 160 160 362 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø19
100 KARX-0100 156 156 156 220 220 235 180 180 190 395 8-Ø19 8-Ø19 8-Ø23
150 KARX-0150 211 211 211 285 285 300 240 240 250 485 8-Ø23 8-Ø23 8-Ø28
200 KARX-0200 266 266 274 340 340 360 295 295 310 582 8-Ø23 12-Ø23 12-Ø28
300 KARX-0300 370 370 389 445 460 485 400 410 430 750 12-Ø23 12-Ø28 16-Ø31
                                                Unit: MM
Main Valve-DN50-DN300 Parts List
No. Part Name Material Standard
1 Body Ductile Iron EN GJS 500-7